
Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

1

230

Kendal 

Stroup/13 Leap 

of Faith 24 No Grand 3

0 0 Yes Reserve

Kendal 

Stroup/13 Leap 

of Faith

Class 230

1 6

2 6

3

4 6

5 6

Total 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

2

228

Sarina 

Bower/34 Dc al 

Coda 21 No Grand 3

226

Dincher 

Diane/62 BD 

IMA Jewel 

(Geym) 16 No Reserve

Dincher 

Diane/62 BD 

IMA Jewel 

(Geym)

Sarina 

Bower/34 Dc al 

Coda

Guiecz Lynn/Adult 

Vanna

Bower 

Sarina/34 

Comit's Red 

Devil

Class 226 228 240 244

1 5 4

2 5

33 6 3 4 5

34 5 3 4 6

35 6

Total 16 21 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 3 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Intro Senior

Intro Junior

WRC

High Point

Dressage Schooling Show, 6/1/19



Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

3

233

Mackella 

Knelly/13 I'm 

Too Fancy 22 No Grand 1

232

Kendal 

Stroup/13 

Shaken Not 

Stirred 18 No Reserve

Mackella 

Knelly/13 I'm 

Too Fancy

Kendal 

Stroup/13 

Shaken Not 

Stirred

Mitchell Casidy/12 

Thunder

Reagn Porter/ 

Mountain Laurel

Class 233 232 239 242

6 4 2 1

7 3 4 1 2

8 5 6 4

9 5 6 3 4

10 5 4 6

Total 22 18 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 5 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

4

235

Kriersten 

Eddinger/ 

Vindication 28 No Grand 3

0 0 Reserve

Kriersten 

Eddinger/ 

Vindication

Class 235

6 5

7 5

36 6

37 6

38 6

Total 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Training Level 

Junior

Training Level 

Senior



Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

5
0 0 Yes Grand 0

0 0 Yes Reserve

Class

6

7

11

12

13

14

47

48

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

6

243

Swarthout 

Megan/ Jae' 

Full Moon Blue 

sr 20 No Grand

241

Scott Jaindl/ 

Amadues SR 12 No Reserve

two qualified rides for division champ

Alicaia Mack/31 

Rainey

Swarthout 

Megan/ Jae' 

Full Moon Blue 

sr

Scott Jaindl/ 

Amadues SR

Class 237 243 241

6 3 6

7 6

11 5 6

12 6 5

13

14 6

47

48

Total 11 20 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

First  Level 

and Above 

Junior

First  Level 

and Above 

Senior



Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

7 0 0 Yes Grand 0

0 0 Yes Reserve

Class

17

18

19

20

21

22

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

8 0 0 Yes Grand 0

0 0 Yes Reserve

Class

17

18

19

39

40

41

42

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Western Intro 

Senior

Western Intro 

Junior



Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

9

239

Mitchell 

Casidy/12 

Thunder 36 No Grand 0

0 0 Yes Reserve

Mitchell 

Casidy/12 

Thunder

Class 239

23 6

24 6

25 6

26 6

27 6

28 6

Total 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie?

10 0 0 Yes Grand 1

0 0 Yes Reserve

Class

23

24

43

44

45

46

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Western Basic 

Junior

Western Basic 

Senior



Division Number Name/Horse Points Tie? 0

11 0 0 Yes Grand Junior and Senior Compete Together

0 0 Yes Reserve

Class

23

24

29

30

31

32

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

# Classes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Western First 

Level and 

Above


